
1
,7

9
5
,8

8
7

.2
2  

2
,2

0
1
,1

6
7

.8
2

 

3
,8

3
1
,9

7
3

.3
0 

2,
0
3
6
,0

8
6
.0

8
 

3
,5

4
3

,3
7

9
.2

1
 

4
,1

0
5

, 2
5
4
.6

3
 

3
,8

3
1

,9
7

3.
3

0
 

4
,1

0
5
,2

5
4
.6

3
 

2 

Ef
ec

tiv
o  

y  
Eq

ui
va

le
nt

es
  

1 

E 

To
ta
l
 de

  A
ct

iv
o  

ar
cu

la
nt

e  

In
ve

rs
io

ne
s  

R
na

nc
ie

ra
s  

a  
La

rg
o  

Pl
az

o  

G
en

er
ad

o  
pa

r:
  M

ON
TE

30
 

N (.4CD  
T, O — 

p 
A

l 3
1
  d
e

  M
a

rz
o

  d
e  

2
0

2
0

 

e. 0 0 8   O 	 0 
IV 00000 o • o o, o 
Icidder;o66 	d d o o 

co 
• rn 	 ces'7  
o 

..... 
`....„. 

O 0,1*C0E40012 
o 

O O 0 o o o o to r... -e ces o O 
O o o N: a 	.4. ,,,5  	, o o o VD ,,.. OO. 3.0 

3-1 ..... NI PI 
0  

'-' 	- a vi 
AD R L.0  

9 N-  171 

	

n,  C3 O 0 C3 0 0 0 3,1 	O C3 0 0 C1 ce o r4 	 " es Ln e.,  

	

.4:0, 000q01 q. t• 	O O 0 CS O O 31 	 .-1 1" 8 	8 g 	8 
p 6 6 	o o o lf; 	 ddcidd 6 in 	,.; 6 o n ,..; fsici Qs.4 6 6 d ei 6 6 

:1" It 'n1  g 

	

r. 	 10 
90 	 ao 	 . 	VD 

14 

	

* tO 	 r▪  1 	4 	o re cn un 	 Lee 	 0 	O 	 n * ,r, I, 

	

:21 	N 	N-  J1.  
ra. 	.a 

o 
O 1, 
01  
1 f .1§  

111 	1 k 
1 	.. «, :-.„ 

1  11.  1. 

á z 
t 	

n 1 
0 
•= (7, 

.9 1 	18 	S a -5  < I  

	

I 	S 	

tt3 
:.1 It 	

., 
9 	. o 

s 1 
1. 1 2 	t 	1 u 1, 
1 .1. 9 	i1 '1 	= 

I

i— 

k .e  
1  	f.3 1 ' I' e z 

— 
§ 

5 a?, 	 3 1 1   
1 ---. .8 	5 	j.: 1  ' 

3  I el 	1 

	

a p 	1 1  1 ..2 1 

2 1 g 	1.- g .. - 1 1  .,5  <2 

' ca• 1 v 	W A 
ea.  
q3 .-- 

.0 ct3 	 S 	a k 

-. ws  1 3 	3 3 

	

t TI 	S 11 	12 .  
1 1 9 91 . 149 9    

  

8 

o 

  

To
ta
l d

e  
Pa

siv
o  

Ci
rc

u la
nt

e  

  

D
oc

um
en

to
s  

po
r  

Pa
ga

r  a
  L

ar
go

  P
la

zo
  

 

To
ta

l d
e  

Pa
si

vo
  A

le
  C

irc
ul

an
te

  

T
ot

a
l
 d
e
  P

A
SI

V
O

  

 

Ti
tu

la
s  y

  V
a l

or
es

  a
  C

or
to

  P
la

zo
  

Pa
si

vo
s  

D
ife

ri
do

s  a
  C

or
to

  P
la

zo
  

Fo
n d

os
  y

  B
ie

ne
s  

de
  T

 

Pr
ov

is i
on

es
  a

  C
or

to
  P

la
zo

  

O
tro

s  
Pa

si
vo

s  a
  C

or
to

  P
la

zo
  

 

.1 4. C
ue

nt
as

  p
or

  P
ag

ar
  a

  L
ar

go
  P

la
zo

  

D
eu

da
  P

úb
lic

a  
a  

La
rg

o  
Pl

az
a  

  

D
on

ad
an

es
  d

e  
C

ap
ita

l 

	

N •-• o o N o o in 	o 0 0 -4 14 -3 O 

	

ni <31 O O n. o 0 ni 	00001,1:010 	 01 .iddr.:6o r: d o Ó* 2  ,..; 0 0 o •or 	,4- 	 W ncni 	c, * o 

	

VD 	 0 VI-  O 	 n. 

	

s 	 ... rei re 

	

O 	en 	nr r: 	fil 
01 	.-1 	 .-4 

	

-1"-  .9 E0r4 	
.-I 

1.1 	ul 	 ni- 	cre 	 ol 
O ofi 	";/- 	 (4 

CO O O O O C> O IN0000U1O000 O 

	

N Go o o no o m. 	6 6 6 o? n o o o rt 

	

ci 4 6 d ,.:1 do .-1 	ce o o elnrideid el 
o os 	 el et n 	 o 

	

,-7 r: 0 	 O 
Ñ 

/ -: 	a, 

	

re 	 .re 
O 

0». és N 
11 r+ 	N 

	

O 	 •-• In ni 
O .-. 	 ,i 	 CO 	.T 	N 
IV 

AC
tiV

O
S D

ife
rid

os
  

Es
tim

ad
-6n

  p
or

  P
ér

di
da

  o
  D

et
er

io
ro

  d
e  

A
cti

vo
s  

no
  C

irc
ul

an
te

s  

To
ta
l d

e  Ac
t iv

o  No
  C

irc
ul

an
te

  

o 

3 
E 

o 

E 
o 

ue 3 	2 
h 	A 

a 2  
2 111 .ng re 8- 

o ció 	-eL o 



   

A
l 3

1
 d
e  

M
ar

zo
  d

e  
20

20
 

 

z 
—1 

r
N
m 

TE

T 96122

9U5 

E 

   

   

    

     

     


